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Anlage
Friedenstr. 7, 73037 Goppingen-Holzheim

Sportwart/in
Walz, Ralf

Jugendwart/in
Pulvirenti, Francesca
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Damen 30 1
MF: Marina Kauderer

m 017680126799; marina.kauderer@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mdiller, Nicole
Gursch, Claudia
Kauderer, Marina
Pulvirenti, Francesca
Fronmuller, Sina
Muhlberger, Julia
Koch, Adine
Knstler, Christina
Niks, Marijke
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Hofmann, Sabine
E2 Négele, Margot
E3 Fronmiiller, Heike
E4 Schmid, Sandra

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27650373
29001083
28950683
29153670
29350392
28152080
28052637
28452716
29254637

26953580
26650556
26450244
26851004

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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